Zweibrickenlauf 2013

Ergebnisse Zweibrickenlauf, 07.09.2013

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 1292
2 1261
3 1393
4 1294
5 1244
6 1341
7 1422
8 31758
9 1345
10 31802
11 1287
12 1349
13 31811
14 31742
15 1310
16 1285
17 1284
18 1296
19 1317
20 1340
21 1421
22 1306
23 31810
24 1408
25 1328
26 1387
27 1427
28 31787
29 1286
30 31808
31 1434
32 1395
33 1397
34 1343
35 1307
36 1448
37 1267
38 1367
39 1368
40 1297
41 1351

m/w
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Gruber, Robert
Bonauer, Christian
Rennertseder, Daniel
Haas, Martin

Aigner, Alex

Kufner, Konrad
Steinberger, Alex
Arthofer, Christoph
Lautner, Helmut
Pappernigg, Hermann
Gradinger, Franz
Liendlbauer, Johannes
Plessl, Karl

Binder, Herrmann
Hotzeneder, Manuel
Friedl|, Mario

Fleckl, Markus
Hafner, Stefan

Jéager, Sascha

Krottenthaler, Ferdinand

Steinbacher, Andreas
Holzapfel, Josef
Pichler, Josef
Schuller, Peter
Kieslinger, Stefan
Raster, Christian
Stockinger, Gerald
Graber, Johann
Gerson, Oliver
Petermaier, Alois
Ublacker, Andreas
Rothkopf, Richard
Schiessl, Norbert
Lahner, Englbert
Holzapfel, Rudolf
Wimmer, Wolfgang
Briindl, Kathrin
Orthofer, Thomas
Osterbauer, Johann
Haller, Valor

Linecker, Franz

Verein

CAB

TSV Marktl

LG Gendorf-Wacker Bur...
CLR Sauwald Sportstea...
LG Mettenheim

WSV Otterskirchen-Sal...
SVG Ruhstorf/Team ER...
Team TriSpririt

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
TSV Mattighofen

LC Geinberg

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
TSV Mattighofen

LCAV Doubrava

Union Wernstein am Inn
LG Innviertel

kiwanis scharding

WSV Otterskirchen

Lg Passau

LAG Genbdckhaus Ried
CLR Sauwald Sports Team
CLR Sauwald Sports Team
Skivereinigung Amberg
CLR Sauwald Sports Team
TSV Regen Ski

LAG Genbdckhaus Ried
RK Julbach

TSV Bad Griesbach

LC Geinberg

TSV Regen Ski

SG Stadtwerke Freising
LC Geinberg

TSV Triftern-Lauftreff

Rudi das RENNtier

SVG Ruhstorf

LG Passau

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
LC Geinberg

TSV MATTIGHOFEN

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

AK

M35
M30
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
M30
M35
M35
M35
M40
M45
M45
M40
M55
M55
Allg.Klas...
M30
M40
M35
M40
M35
M45
M45
M40
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
M40
M40
M45
Allg.Klas...
M50
M40
M45
M40
Allg.Klas...
M55
M45
W30
M30
M50
Allg.Klas...
M40

bibchip  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821
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37
38
39
40

Zeit

00:45:31,2
00:46:47,0
00:47:24,0
00:47:36,8
00:47:39,5
00:48:18,8
00:49:48,0
00:49:53,0
00:50:04,5
00:50:13,5
00:50:21,0
00:50:47,2
00:50:59,0
00:51:22,2
00:51:48,3
00:52:31,0
00:52:41,7
00:52:54,8
00:53:02,9
00:53:12,3
00:53:28,4
00:53:38,2
00:53:41,4
00:53:48,5
00:53:48,9
00:54:24,4
00:54:28,6
00:54:40,7
00:54:47,9
00:55:09,3
00:55:19,1
00:55:19,4
00:55:25,5
00:55:30,0
00:55:54,9
00:56:03,3
00:56:10,6
00:56:25,0
00:56:25,6
00:56:38,6
00:57:38,2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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1305
1247
31786
1245
1410
1268
1445
31801
1260
1358
1362
1272
1270
1271
31778
31809
1355
1265
1360
1389
31788
31784
1431
1417
1293
1407
1416
1315
1418
1344
1248
31816
1455
31749
1273
1347
31813
1308
1279
1327
31804
1365
1369
1278
1257
1333
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Holzapfel, Daniel
Altmann, Christian
Bamberger, Norbert
Aigner, Walter
Schitze, Hartmut
Buchner, Klaus
Weps, Anton

Ottl, Hans Peter
Bielmeier, Stephan
Moosantl, Heinz
Nagl, Brigitte
Dieplinger, Glinter
Christoph, Kurt
Desch, Manfred
Ranseder, Andreas
Pichler, Alois

Maier, Berti

Breit, Wolfgang
Moser, Barbara
Rauscher, Christian
Sander, Malte
Goldmann, Kai
Straub, Joseph
Sprédhuber, Giinther
Grundnig, Gerhard
Schratzberger, Stephan
Smeykal, Michael
Irlesberger, Werner
Stadler, Florian
Lautner, Bernhard
Altmann, Waltraud
Pucher, Sebastian
Zillner, Birgit

Zerrik, Hichem
Dorfmeister, Michael
Lehner, Hannelore
Prey, Heinrich
Hoérmandinger, Maria
Feher, Robert
Kerschdorfer, Ernst
Paul, Bauer
Ortbauer, Michael
Osterkorn, Gunther
Engertsberger, Roman
Beham, Josef

Koch, Bernhard

Cool Runnings Wels

TSV Triftern-Lauftreff

LC Geinberg
LKH Schérding
RK Julbach

TV Zwiesel

FF Brunnenthal

TSV Mattighofen
Union Wernstein am Inn
CLR Sauwald Sports Team

Stadtwerke Passau GmbH

HSV TriSport Ried
CLR Sauwald Sports Team

Union Suben

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

WSV Otterskirchen
Laufgruppe Furstenzell

CLR Sauwald Sports Team

Union Wernstein am Inn

CLR Sauwald Sportstea...
LKH Schéarding

TSV Triftern-Lauftreff

CLR Sauwald Sports Team

Union Wernstein am Inn

LC Geinberg
Union Wernstein am Inn

LG Innviertel

TSV Mattighofen
LV Deggendorf
k.A.

Rotes Kreuz Schéarding
CLR Sauwald Sports Team
FC Schalding

Allg.Klas...
M50
Allg.Klas...
M50
M50
M50
M55
M40
Allg.Klas...
M60
W40
M40
M55
M45
M45
M40
W45
M50
W35
M45
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
M45
M50
M35
M30
Allg.Klas...
M50
M50
M40
W50
Allg.Klas...
W35
M30
M40
W30
M40
W40
M45
M50
M55
M30
M45
Allg.Klas...
M55
Allg.Klas...

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821

10
12
13
11

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

00:57:42,5
00:57:45,3
00:57:58,0
00:58:01,1
00:58:06,2
00:58:17,4
00:58:17,5
00:58:20,3
00:58:28,0
00:58:44,2
00:58:46,0
00:59:10,8
00:59:21,0
00:59:38,2
00:59:44,4
00:59:49,0
00:59:49,7
00:59:55,5
00:59:58,7
01:00:07,1
01:00:08,1
01:00:11,0
01:00:34,0
01:00:48,3
01:00:55,4
01:01:00,2
01:01:10,7
01:01:11,8
01:01:26,3
01:01:32,1
01:01:34,8
01:01:40,7
01:01:57,8
01:02:03,7
01:02:05,3
01:02:20,6
01:02:25,7
01:02:31,8
01:02:42,3
01:02:44,5
01:02:55,8
01:02:56,1
01:02:58,6
01:03:11,2
01:03:29,6
01:03:30,8



88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

08

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1298
1280
1424
1353
1352
1364
31785
1336
1253
1450
1409
1392
1312
1429
31814
1331
31805
1436
1266
1311
1249
1291
1338
1326
1316
31790
31774
31773
1330
1451
1439
31775
1438
1443
1402
1304
1405
1277
1320
1366
1301
1400
1325
31759
1313
1440
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Hamedinger, Franz

Felixberger, Manfred

Stempfer, Karl-Heinz

Link, Oliver

Linecker, Susanne

Obermeier, Hermann

Auberger, Johannes
Koch, Werner
Bangerl, Christian
Winroither, Theresia
Schulz, Jirgen
Reifinger, Alois
Huber, Ludwig
Strasser, Josef
Probst, Peter
Kleinpdtzl, Fabian

Pelcz, Thomas

Wagenknecht, Oliver

Breu, Michael
Huber, Alfons
Angerbauer, Albin
Gromer, Manfred
Koloczek, Johanna
Keifenheim, Franz
Jager, Michael
Soldat, Pero
Gradinger, Paul
Mayr, Gerhard
Kinzl, Johann
Wirth, Josef
Wallner, Sabine
Stiickl, Markus
Wagner, Wolfgang
Weinhaupl, Bettina
Schmolz, Johann
Hogl, Herbert
Schneider, Bernd
Eisfeldt, Franziska
Kagerer, Alois
Orth, Robert
Heitzinger, Kurt
Schmied, Johann
Kaser, Irene
Friedl, Dominik
Huber, Paul

Wallner, Thomas

bibchip  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Munchen

LKH Schérding
Arnstorfer LG
Wadlschinda Furstenzell
SV Pocking

Triathlon Mattigtal

FC Furstenzell

FC Schalding

Union Wernstein am Inn
LKH Scharding

Generali Scharding
Holzkirchener Marathonis
TSV Mattighofen

Lg Passau

Frauscher Sensortechni...

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSV Triftern-Lauftreff
LKH Schérding

SHV Schérding

LG Passau

DJK Vornbach

SC Minning
SC Minning

LG Innviertel

TSV Mattighofen

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
CLR Sauwald Sports Team

Union Suben

union suben
TSV-Natternberg
SHYV Scharding
Eurobike

TSV Mattighofen

LG Innviertel

CLR Sauwald Sports Team

M40
M45
M45
M45
Allg. Klas...
M40
Allg.Klas...
M50
M40
W50
Allg.Klas...
M45
M50
M60
M55
Allg.Klas...
M35
M40
M30
M60
M45
M45
Allg. Klas...
M55
M30
M45
M40
M45
M50
Allg.Klas...
W40
M35
M50
W40
M40
M45
M30
Allg. Klas...
M40
M50
M45
M45
W30
Allg.Klas...
M55
M40

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821

17
14
15
16

18
18
12
19

19

17

13

20

20

18
19

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
10
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
11
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
12
107
108
13
109
110
111
14
112
113
114
115
15
116
117
118

01:03:31,5
01:03:32,7
01:03:43,0
01:04:03,0
01:04:06,2
01:04:07,8
01:04:20,0
01:04:20,2
01:04:38,2
01:04:41,5
01:04:41,7
01:04:50,8
01:04:51,2
01:04:57,8
01:04:59,9
01:05:16,1
01:05:19,1
01:05:28,2
01:05:29,5
01:05:38,5
01:05:40,8
01:05:45,8
01:05:52,5
01:06:02,0
01:06:13,0
01:06:28,0
01:06:38,8
01:06:39,5
01:06:48,0
01:06:51,0
01:07:05,1
01:07:07,3
01:07:10,8
01:07:17,5
01:07:31,0
01:07:40,7
01:07:42,7
01:07:43,8
01:07:47,3
01:07:54,6
01:08:02,5
01:08:11,0
01:08:20,6
01:08:34,0
01:08:35,3
01:08:36,7



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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1275
1442
1258
1332
1413
31777
1419
1437
1321
1322
1295
1449
1259
1354
1415
31780
1370
31768
31779
1411
1264
31781
1318
1350
1452
31782
1433
1454
1319
1303
1256
1446
31791
1251
31776
1302
1394
1404
1423
1262
1441
1444
1246
1453
31807
1323
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Edlfurtner, Gerhard
Weber, Stefan
Berneder, Karl
Knonbauer, Josef
Schwarzmeier, Petra
Sambs, Jirgen
Staudelmayr, Alexander
Wagner, Martin
Kaluza, Jurgen
Kaluza, Stephanie
Haderer, Rudolf
Wimmer Mag., Josef
Bichlmeier, Sigmund
Mager, Franz

Siller, Christian
Sauer, Hans-Jurgen
Osterkorn, Pauline
Wojan, Gerhard
Rieder, Raphael
Schiitze, Rebekka
Breckner, Susanne
Bruckner, Harald
Jetzinger, Walter
Lindinger, Thomas
Worndl, Karl-Heinz
Reidinger, Josef
Tomandl, Roland
Zieglmeier, Robert
Joos, Harald
Hertelendy-Vogl|, Livia
Baumgartner, Josef
Wietheger, Georg
Hotzeneder, Karl
Auinger, David
Steinhofer, Anita
Hellauer, Petra
Rockenschaub, Peter
Schneebauer, Wolfgang
Stelzhammer, Manfred
Braml, Harald
Weber, Markus
Weishaupl, Martin
Albrich, Lukas
Zeilinger, Tina
Peterbauer, Florian

Kappe, Andreas, Dipl.-Ing.

Sportschutzen Tiefenbach
Kein Verein

Generali Scharding
Maschinenring

Sparkasse Passau

Holzkirchener Marathonis
Holzkirchener Marathonis
CLR Sauwald Sports Team
LG Innviertel

AOK Bayern

Union Schardenberg

CLR Sauwald Sports Team

LG Passau

SVG Ruhstorf

SV Neukirchen a. Inn

TSV Mattighofen
LG Passau

LKH Schérding

Laufverein StraBwalchen
OTB Schérding

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
SVG Ruhstorf

Generali Scharding

SVG Ruhstorf

SV Neukirchen a. Inn

CLR Sauwald Sports Team
SHYV Scharding

RCI

Sparkasse Passau

TSV Mattighofen
ohne
ohne

Rotes Kreuz Scharding

LC Geinberg
Rotes Kreuz Schéarding

Benteler-SGL

M45

M55

M45

M40

W40

M40
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
M50

Allg. Klas...
M55

M45

M45

M55

M35

M45

W45

M55
Allg.Klas...
Allg. Klas...
W50

M45

M55

M40

M55

M50

M30

M40

M45

W50
M70+
M50

M45
Allg.Klas...
W50

W40

M40

M45

M45

M45

M45
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
Allg. Klas...
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821

119
120
121
122
16

123
124
125
126
17

127
128
129
130
131
132
18

133
134
19

20

135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
21

143
144
145
146
22

23

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
24

154
155

01:08:42,8
01:08:42,9
01:08:53,0
01:08:55,6
01:08:56,6
01:09:14,5
01:09:17,3
01:09:27,5
01:09:32,1
01:09:32,2
01:09:37,3
01:09:45,3
01:09:49,5
01:09:50,8
01:09:51,8
01:10:01,7
01:10:11,1
01:10:35,0
01:10:45,8
01:10:54,3
01:10:58,1
01:11:05,0
01:11:05,0
01:11:07,5
01:11:21,7
01:11:26,8
01:11:29,6
01:11:57,2
01:11:57,8
01:12:16,1
01:12:19,3
01:12:22,0
01:12:24,1
01:12:29,8
01:12:34,3
01:12:36,0
01:12:56,8
01:12:57,5
01:13:20,3
01:13:23,3
01:14:01,5
01:14:34,3
01:15:07,5
01:15:21,3
01:15:31,0
01:15:40,3



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

31721
1398
1276
1420
1412
1356
1335
31770
1334
1357
31771
1300
31806
1299
1281
31812
31772
1435
1348
1263
1269
31719
1252
1406
1425
1359
1342
1254
1403
1396
1363
1426
1324
1401
1283
1289
1361
31769
1346

£ £ £ 3 £ £ £ £ 2 3 3 3 & 3 £ g2 3323333 33 3 g3 =g 3 =33 3 3 3 3

Deser, Klaus

Schléglmann, Patrick

Egoavil, Roman

Staudelmayr, Johannes

Schwarz, Gerhard

Marktscheffel, Tobias

Koch, Sandra
Schwarz, Markus
Koch, Christa
Moosantl, Christine
Buchinger, Herbert
Hansal, Elke
Peschl, Matthias
Hansal, Bernd
Fenzl, Gerhard
Prasser, Rainer
Menzer, Hans
Vollrad, Rainer
Leitow, Fred
Brandstatter, Betty
Burgstaller, Maria
Deser, Rudolf
Auinger, Silvio
Schneider, Martina
Stieber, Simone
Moosmulller, Peter
Lagleder, Brigitte
Bauernnebel, Klaus

Schnabel, Franz

Schauberger, Gerhard

No6bauer, Angelika
Stockhammer, Anita
Karl, Monika
Schmied, Petra
Fladnitzer, Heide
Grinninger, Uwe
Mdossner, Nicole
Mayer-Zuchi, Ursula

Lechner, Berta
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SV Neukirchen a. Inn

TSV Mattighofen
Union Schardenberg

LV Strasswalchen

LV Strasswalchen

RK Julbach

TV Zwiesel

TSV Mattighofen

LC Geinberg

SV Neukirchen a. Inn
FF Laufenbach

Lg Passau

WSV Otterskirchen

TSV Simbach am Inn
Hennlich & Zebisch

TSV BERNHARDSWALD

CLR Sauwald Sports Team

union suben

SVG Ruhstorf

Fam. Grinninger
Kerscher-Pauli Team / ...
LV Strasswalchen

Union Suben

Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
Allg.Klas...
M60

M40
Allg.Klas...
Allg. Klas...
M30

W50

W55

M55

W40

M35

M40

M35

M50

M55

M70+

M50

W35

W55

M55

M30

W35

W35

M65

W40

M45

M60

M45

W30

W35
W70+
Allg. Klas...
W35

M40

W35

W45

W60

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778821

31
32
33

30
34

12

17

11
31
12
20
18

21

19
13

156
157
158
159
160
161
25
162
26
27
163
28
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
29
30
171
172
31
32
173
33
174
175
176
34
35
36
37
38
177
39
40
41

01:15:57,3
01:16:17,0
01:16:20,3
01:16:26,8
01:16:34,1
01:16:37,0
01:16:45,6
01:16:52,0
01:17:33,8
01:18:01,6
01:18:11,6
01:19:07,1
01:20:07,5
01:20:26,8
01:20:53,9
01:21:00,3
01:22:19,3
01:22:26,1
01:23:00,3
01:23:10,8
01:23:15,1
01:23:30,7
01:23:35,8
01:23:47,6
01:24:26,1
01:27:43,1
01:27:57,9
01:28:04,1
01:30:31,1
01:30:39,3
01:30:44,4
01:30:46,0
01:31:47,6
01:33:03,6
01:33:07,3
01:33:14,8
01:34:16,1
01:34:19,6
01:37:06,6



